$0.00

0.00
0.00

$0.00

2.61
0.70
1.30
0.08
0.04
3.00
1.85
0.39

$9.97

page 3 ei 4

5lountain Water District
Operating Account
P.O. Box 3157
(ikeville, ICY 41502

IhhhlUNrrY TJIU er a,u 73620

Date

11/27/13

/o (/[ Appalachian Wireless
order of

**One Hundred Fourteen And 94/1 00 Dollars*

114.94

Appalachian Wireless

P.O. BOX 6730734

CINCINNATI, OH 45263-0734

ll'Cl 7 3L 209e

From:

Mountain Water District

Operating Account

). Box 3157
h .x'evllte, KY 41502

Memo:

g 0020155346
Operating Account

Date: 11/27/13

Check Number: 73620

Amount:

[...]

(Copy to other side -Section B)

Miscellaneous Expense

Total Miscellaneous Expense

(Copy to other side —Section C)

tvlounfatn water L/istrict

Operating Account
P.Q. Box 3157
Pikeville, KY xi 1502

IhlhIUIIITT nlUST Ilhl

Date

09/25/13

73560

Tolj„, Roy Sawyers
OIT/Ol Of

"Two Hundred Thirty-nine And 62/100 Dollars*

239.62

Roy Sawyers

From:

Ntountain Water District

Operating Account

P.O. Box 3157
Pikeville, KY 41502

t

MiTiige and Meals Expense

Operating Account

Date: 09/25/13

Check Number: 73560

Amount: 239.62

Roy Sawyers

Mileage and Meals Expense

Operating Account Date;

[...]

(Copy to other side —Section B)

Miscellaneous Expense

Total Miscellaneous Expense

(Copy to other side —Section C)

Mountain Water District
Operating Account
P.O. Box 3157
Pikeville, ICY 41502

Iuucan r TIII IST ll,i

Date

02/12/14

73698

sp r/~ Carrie Hatfield
on/sr er

**One Hundred Thirty-seven And 91/100 Dollars"

137.91

Carrie Hatfieid

From;

Mountain Water Districi

Operating Account

P.O. Box 3157
Pikeville, KY 41502

no:

ivnreege Expense and Reimb, for cash paid for po box fee

Operating Account

Date: 02/12/14

Check Number: 73898

Amount: 137.91

Carrie Hatfield

[...]

You me a valueil custolner alitl 'i'ie appreciate )our business. Thank you,

POSTtVIASTER, PIKLVILLE

Mountain Water District

PO Box 3157
Pikeville, KY 41502-3157

see vf llr v TRUST BAFII

Check Date: 05/09/14

73802

Pay to the order ofr Came Hatfietd

*One Hundred Seventeen And 52/100 Dollars**

$ 117.52

Carrie Hatfield

From:

Mountain Water District

PO Box 3157

0 Pikeville, KY 41 502-3157

Date: 05/09/14

Check Number. 73802

Amount: 117.52

Memo:

Mileage Expense 02/14- 04/30/14

From;

Mountain Water District

PO Box 3157
Pikeville, KY 41502-3157

[...]

ll'you luivc any questions or corrcctiuns concerning this quote. conuict Conrad I lcnning, 62/i 58470/ii, conrade sonlclear corn

i'rfountain arVater f3istrict
()per ttin/; Account
P 0 Bo:<

3!57'ilceviiie,ICY 41502

wvl,"ilir Illllii

Ila'ate

07/3 l /1 3

73467

anV
ic i/i. Badger Meter, Inc,

(ili/ 'i Ii/
'*Nine Hundred Eighty-nine And 04/100 Dollars*

989.04

Badger Meter, Inc.

From:

Mountain Water Districl

Operating Account

P.O, Box 3157
P> ville, Ky 41502

Software Service Renewal for Meter Read

Operating Account

Date: 07/31/13

Check Number: 73467

Amount: 989.04

Badger Meter, Inc.
6al:,vere Service Renewal for Meter Read